MOLEX SAP P/N# ENGINEERING
P/N#
"L"
(Meters)
"L"
(INCH)
TOLERANCE
(INCH)
1200661775 884030KF3M005N 0.5 M 19.68" +1.75"/-0.00"
1200661738 884030KF3M010N 1.0 M 39.37" +2.19"/-0.00"
1200661776 884030KF3M015N 1.5 M 59.05" +2.19"/-0.00"
1200661739 884030KF3M020N 2.0 M 78.74" +3.50"/-0.00"
1200661740 884030KF3M030N 3.0 M 118.11" +3.50"/-0.00"
1200661741 884030KF3M040N 4.0 M 157.48" +6.50"/-0.00"
1200661742 884030KF3M050N 5.0 M 196.85" +6.50"/-0.00"
1200661743 884030KF3M060N 6.0 M 236.22" +6.50"/-0.00"
1200661744 884030KF3M080N 8.0 M 314.96" +12.50"/-0.00"
1200661745 884030KF3M100N 10.0 M 393.70" +12.50"/-0.00"
1200661746 884030KF3M120N 12.0 M 472.44" +12.50"/-0.00"
1200661747 884030KF3M150N 15.0 M 590.55" +24.50"/-0.00"
1200661748 884030KF3M200N 20.0 M 787.40" +24.50"/-0.00"
1.83 REF. 2.02 REF.
WRAP
LABEL
4.00±1.00